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Axcess Catering and Events 4300 Beltway Drive, Addison 75001 www.axcesscatering.com 972-960-6100 Alicia Cheatwood office@axcesscatering.com

Azam Kitchen/Opus Catering 2431 Shorecrest, Dallas 75235 469-328-5941 azamskitchen@gmail.com

Big Al's Smokehouse 3317 Inwood Road #100, Dallas 75235 www.bigalsbbq.com 214-350-2649

Blaze Pizza 5500 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.blazepizza.com 214-385-2333

Bread Zeppelin 3001 Knox Street, Dallas 75205 www.breadzeppelin.com 469-369-7614 Renay Grubaugh renay@breadzeppelin.com

Bubba's Cooks Country - Dallas 6617 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.bubbascookscountry.com 214-373-6527

Cafe Izmir 3711 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.cafeizmir.com 214-826-7788

Cava 6800 Snider Plaza Boulevard, Dallas 75205 www.cava.com/locations/snider-plaza-tx 945-468-6183

Central Market 5750 E. Lovers Lane, Dallas 75206 www.centralmarket.com/catering 214-361-5577 Pam McElhinney cmcateringdallas2@heb.com

Chance's Café (HPUMC) 5817 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.chancescafe.com 214-523-2295 Yvette Cardenas chances@hpumc.org

Chick-Fil-A 6423 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.chick-fil-a.com 214-599-9944

Chipotle Mexican Grill 7700 N. Central Expressway, Dallas 75206 www.chipotle.com 469-232-0963

Cindi's NY Deli & Bakery 11111 N. Central Expressway, Dallas 75243 www.cindisnydeli.com 214-739-0918

Dive Coastal Cuisine 3404 Rankin Street, Dallas 75205 www.divecoastal.com 214-891-1700

Domino's Pizza #6911 6045 Sherry Lane, Dallas 75225 www.dominos.com 214-691-7511

Dough Bro's Italian Kitchen 3500 Kim Drive, Irving 75061 www.kelcher.com 940-210-6032 Mark Kelcher mark@kelcher.com

East Hampton 6912 Snider Plaza, Dallas 75205 www.ehsandwich.com 214-363-2888

Food from Galliee 6710 Snider Plaza, Dallas 75205 www.foodfromgalilee.com 214-750-0330

Halal Guys  5444 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas 75209 www.thehalalguys.com 469-729-9929

Hawaiian Bros Island Grill 6011 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.hawaiianbros.com 214-206-8646

Highland Park Kitchen 9914 Woodlake Drive, Dallas 75243 www.highlandparkkitchen.com 214-926-6470 Christy Logan christy@highlandparkkitchen.com

In N Out 7940 N. Central Expressway, Dallas 75206 www.in-n-out.com 949-509-2560 William Burroughs wburroughs@innout.com

JD's Chippery 6601 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.jdschippery.com 214-363-2038

Jimmy Johns 6411 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.jimmyjohns.com 214-526-4782

La Madeleine 3072 Mockingbird Lane, Dallas 75205 www.lamadeleine.com/catering 214-696-0800 Cassie Nowlin mockingbird@lamadeleine.com

New York Sub 3411 Ashby Street, Dallas 75205 214-522-1070 nyscatering@gmail.com

Olivellas 3406 McFarlin Boulevard, Dallas 75205 www.olivellas.com 214-528-7070 rstohlmann@alivellas.com

Original Chop Shop 6401 Hillcrest Avenue, Suite 100, Dallas 75205 www.origionalchopshop.com/park-cities 972-546-0418

Ozona Grill and Bar 4615 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.ozonagrill.com 214-295-6105 Cory Wauson cwauson@ozonagrill.com

Panda Express 5500 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.pandaexpress.com 214-361-8283

Panera Bread 3826 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas 75219 www.panerabread.com 214-443-0880

Pizza Hut 6409 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.pizzahut.com 214-520-1515

Raising Cane's 5030 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.raisingcanes.com 214-360-6080 Stephanie Antonoe santone2@raisingcanes.com

Red Stix 6501 Hillcrest Avenue, Suite 130, Dallas 75205 www.redstixstreetfood.com 972-913-4883

Roma's Pizza & Restaurant 7033 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75231 www.romasdallas.com 214-373-0500

SMU Approved Casual Caterers
10/28/2024

http://www.axcesscatering.com/
mailto:office@axcesscatering.com
mailto:azamskitchen@gmail.com
http://www.bigalsbbq.com/
http://www.blazepizza.com/
http://www.breadzeppelin.com/
mailto:renay@breadzeppelin.com
http://www.bubbascookscountry.com/
http://www.cafeizmir.com/
http://www.cava.com/locations/snider-plaza-tx
http://www.centralmarket.com/catering
mailto:cmcateringdallas2@heb.com
http://www.chancescafe.com/
mailto:chances@hpumc.org
http://www.chick-fil-a.com/
http://www.chipotle.com/
http://www.cindisnydeli.com/
http://www.divecoastal.com/
http://www.dominos.com/
http://www.kelcher.com/
mailto:mark@kelcher.com
http://www.ehsandwich.com/
http://www.foodfromgalilee.com/
http://www.thehalalguys.com/
http://www.hawaiianbros.com/
http://www.highlandparkkitchen.com/
mailto:christy@highlandparkkitchen.com
http://www.in-n-out.com/
mailto:wburroughs@innout.com
http://www.jdschippery.com/
http://www.jimmyjohns.com/
http://www.lamadeleine.com/catering
mailto:mockingbird@lamadeleine.com
mailto:nyscatering@gmail.com
http://www.olivellas.com/
mailto:rstohlmann@alivellas.com
http://www.origionalchopshop.com/park-cities
http://www.ozonagrill.com/
mailto:cwauson@ozonagrill.com
http://www.pandaexpress.com/
http://www.panerabread.com/
http://www.pizzahut.com/
http://www.raisingcanes.com/
mailto:santone2@raisingcanes.com
http://www.redstixstreetfood.com/
http://www.romasdallas.com/


Vendor Location Website Phone Contact Email

SMU Approved Casual Caterers
10/28/2024

Rusty Taco 4802 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.rustytaco.com 844-830-2980

Sclafani's NY Bagels & Sandwiches 6135 Luther Lane, Dallas 75225 www.snybagels.com 609-361-3723 info@snybagels.com

Shug's Bagels 3020 Mockingbird Lane, Dallas 75205 www.shugsbagels.com 469-526-5050

Texas De Brazil 2727 Cedar Springs Road, Dallas 75201 www.texasdebrazil.com 214-615-2184 Hannah Thompson hannahthompson@texasdebrazil.com

Torchy's Tacos 5600 SMU Boulevard, Suite 102, Dallas 75206 www.torchys.com 972-993-8226

Velvet Taco 4622 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.velvettaco.com 469-248-8226

White Rock Coffee 6715 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas, 75205 www.wrcoffee.com 469-759-6845

Zalat Pizza 2519 N Fitzhugh Avenue, Dallas 75204 www.zalatpizza.com 214-370-9786
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